©2007, Kistler Instrumente AG, PO Box, Eulachstr. 22, CH-8408 Winterthur
Tel +41 52 224 11 11, Fax +41 52 224 14 14, info@kistler.com, www.kistler.com
This information corresponds to the current state of knowledge. Kistler reserves
the right to make technical changes. Liability for consequential damage resulting
from the use of Kistler products is excluded.
Page 1/11
Force
Welding Force Calibration Transmitter

.0
7
Ordering Key
For Welding Force Calibration Transmitter without Measur-
ing Case
Welding force calibration transmitter with plastic hand-
grip, equipped and calibrated with 2 electrode inserts*), incl.
calibration certificate, without additional accessories according
to the following ordering key:
Range
Measuring range 5 kN 1
Measuring range 10 kN 2
Measuring range 45 kN*) 3
The equipment complement of the welding
force calibration transmitter with the two elec-
trode inserts can be individually selected.
Equipment above
Type 9426B25 1
Type 9426B20 2
Type 9426B29 3
Type 9426B27 4
Type 9426B10 5
Equipment below
Type 9426B25 1
Type 9426B20 2
Type 9426B29 3